


BEER TOWER’S BEER CAN’S

Kingfisher Tower (Lager) 1300/- Kingfisher Ultra 380/-
Kingfisher Strong Tower 1300/- Kingfisher Ultra Max 400/-
Tuborg Green Tower 1400/- Kingfisher Lager Beer 270/-
Tuborg Strong Tower 1400/- Kingfisher Strong Beer 270/-
Heineken Tower 2300/- Beck’s Ice (Wheat Beer) 380/-
Kingfisher Ultra Tower 1800/- Hayward’s 5000 270/-
Budweiser Strong Tower 2100/- Foster Lager 270/-
Budweiser Light Tower 2100/- Budweiser Light 450/-
Budweiser Magnum 450/-
BEER PINTS Mahow 2701-
Kingfisher Lager Beer 220/- Tuborg Black 300/-
Kingfisher Strong Beer 220/- Kingfisher Strom 300/-
Kingfisher Ultra 300/-
Tuborg Premium Lager Beer 230/- BEER BOTTLES
Tuborg Strong Premium Beer 230/- Hayward 5000 320/-
Heineken 380/- Carisberg Smooth 400/-
Hayward Strong 220/- Carlsberg Strong 400/-
Beck’s Ice (Wheat Beer) 250/- Kingfisher Storm Strong 400/-
Hoegaarden (Wheat Beer) 600/- Kingfisher Lager Beer 320/-
Bira White (Wheat Beer) 450/- Kingfisher Strong Beer 320/-
Bira Blonde 400/- Kingfisher Ultra Beer 450/-
Corona 600/- Kingfisher Ultra Max 480/-
Budweiser Light 330/- Tuborg Premium Lager Beer 340/-
Budweiser Strong 330/- Tuborg Strong Premium Beer 340/-
Mahow 220/-  Tuborg Strong Black Strong 400/-
Heineken 600/-
SHOT,S Beck’s Ice (Wheat Beer) 450/-
Martini Extra Dry Budweiser Magnum 550/-
Martini Bianco Budweiser Lager 550/-
Martini Rosso Bira Blonde 550/-
Bira Strong 550/-
Foster Strong 320/-
Foster Lager 320/-
Bullet 300/-




READY TO DRINK

Breezer 535l samaitan passion | watermeion)  2201-
Bacardi Premium + Cranberry  220/-
Bacardi Premium + Lemonade 220/-

220/-

Bacardi Premium + Orange
220/-

Magic Moment Electra
(Vodka Based Drink / Orange / Cran Berry | Mojito / Appletine )

GLASS OF WINE 150w
Glass Of jacobs Red Wine 400/-
Glass Of jacobs White Wine 400/-
Glass Of Sula Red Wine 400/-
Glass Of Sula White Wine 350/-
Glass Of Fratelli Red Wine 350/-
Glass Of Fratelli White Wine 350/-
Glass Of Zorba Date Wine 350/-

BEVERAGES

Colddrinks (300ml)
Mineral Water

Red Bull

Jeeru

Budwesier Non Alcoholic
Mint Mojito

Fresh Lime Soda

Fresh Lime Water

WINE

Jacobs Creek

Fratelli (Red) Big Bottle
Fratelli (Red) Small
Zorba Date Wine

Sula (White) Big Bottle
Sula (White) Small Bottle
Sula (Red) Big Bottle
Sula (Red) Small Bottle
Bottle Of Champagne
Bottle Sparkling Wine

JOJI’'S SPECIAL
Glass Of Hot Wine 500/-




VEG. SOUP

Tomato Soup

Veg. Manchow Soup
Veg. Hot & Sour Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 170I-
Lemon Coriander Soup 150/-

NON VEG. SOUP

200/-
200/-
200/-

150/-
170/-
170/-

Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

SALAD

Green Salad
Tomato Salad
Cheese Cubes

CHAAT

Chana Chaat
Aloo Chaat

Peanut Chaat
Paneer Chaat

180/-
150/-
130/-
200/-
220/-

Mix Chaat (joji Sp-)

SANDWICH

GRILL REGULAR
80/-

120/-
150/-

80/-
100/-

Toast Butter

Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Toast Sandwich
Jam Sandwich

Veg. Sandwich

Veg. Club Sandwich
Veg. Cheese Sandwich
Chutney Sandwich
Omelette Cheese Sandwich
Omelette Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Club Sandwich  280/-
Chicken Cheese Sandwich 280/- 250/-
Cheese Chilly Toast

150/-

100/-
120/-
220/-
180/-
100/-

150/-

80/-
180/-
150/-

- -250/- 220/- Butter Milk

VEG. PIZZA

Margerrita Pizza

Veg. Pizza

Veg. Farmhouse Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza

220/-
220/-
250/-
280/-

CHICKEN PIZZA

300/-
320/-

Chicken Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza

EGG

Masala Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Boil Egg

Egg Bhurji

Egg Chilli

Boil Fry Egg
Half Fry Egg

Til Omelette
Surti Ghotala
French Toast

FRIES

French Fries
Cheesy Fries
Garlic Fries

Garlic Cheesy Fries

BEVERAGES
Tea

Black Tea

Green Tea

Hot Milk

Coffee / Cold Coffee
Lassi Sweet / Salted

50/-

50/-

80/-

100/-

80/- 1120/
100/-

70/-

80/- 1 100/-
40/-

30/-

Fresh Lime Water Soda
Jeeru Soda
Colddrink’s (300 ML)




VEG. STARTER VEG. CHINESE

Paneer Tikka 250/- Veg. Noodles 200/-
Paneer Malai Tikka 250/- Veg. Fried Rice 200/-
Mushroom Tikka 250/- Veg. Manchurian pry/Gravy 220/-/ 250/-
Veg. Seekh Kabab 220/- Paneer Chilli Dry / Gravy 250/-/ 270/-
Veg. Bullet 200/- Paneer 65 270/-
Mix Pakoda 150/- Veg. Triple Schezwan 320/-
Paneer Pakoda 200/- American Chopsuey 250/-
Hara Bhara Kabab 220/-

Cheese Pakoda 220/- NON VEG' CH I N ESE
Kaju Fry 250/- Chicken Chilli 280/-
Masala Kaju Fry 280/- Chicken 65 300/-
Crispy Honey Chilly Potato 220/- Hongkong Chicken 300/-
Cheese Balls 220/- Chicken Triple Schezwan 380/-
Crispy Veg. 230/- Chicken Fried Rice 250/-
Stuffed Mushroom Tikka 280/- Egg Fried Rice 220/-
Mushroom Chilly 230/- Chicken Noodles 250/-

NON VEG. STARTERS Chicken American Chopsuey  300/-

Tandoori Chicken Full / Half550/- 300/- PAPAD

Chicken Tikka 280/- Roasted Papad 30/-
Chicken Malai Tikka 280/- Fry Papad 40/-
Chicken Seekh Kabab 280/- Masala Papad 50/-
Fish Tikka 300/- Assorted Papad’s 120/-

Fish Finger 300/-

Tangdi Kabab 4 pcs 350/- CURD & RAITA
Chicken Lollipop 4 pcs 350/- Plain Curd

Chicken Dana 300/- Fry Curd

Crispy Chicken Honey Chilly 280/- Boondi Raita

Chicken Bullets 280/- Veg Raita
Fish Bullets 300/-

ROTI Plain Rice

Tandoori Roti Plain / Butter 30/-/40/- Jeera Rice
Onion & Chilli Roti 50/- / 60/- - Veg. Pulao
Naan Plain / Butter - 60/-/70/-— Paneer Pulao
Garlic Naan 80/- Curd Rice
Cheese GarlicNaan—— 100/~ Chicken Pulao
Lachha Paratha - — -~ 80/- Veg. Biryani

= Chicken Biryani

Egg Biryani

3 Vis>e

RICE




MAINCOURSE NON VEG MAINCOURSE VEG.

Chicken Bhuna Masala

320/-

Butter Chicken Half / Full 300/-/ 500/-

Chicken Masala
Kadhai Chicken
Fish Curry
Egg Curry
Chicken Korma
Toofani Chicken

Chicken Handi Half / Full

280/-
300/-
350/-
250/-
300/-
300/-
300/- / 500/-

Rajasthani Chicken wait/run 350/- / 550/-

Chicken Tikka Masala

DAL

Dal Tadka
Dal Fry
DEIR ELGHT

350/-

JOJI's Special Veg.
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Chana Masala

Mix Veg

Veg. Kohlapuri

Veg. Jaipuri

Sev Tamatar

Veg. Handi
Mushroom Masala
Aloo Jeera

Lasaniya Paneer

Sp. Cheese Masala
Hariyali Paneer Masala
Paneer Bhurji

250/-
230/-
230/-
250/-
200/-
220/-
200/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
280/-
180/-
280/-
250/-
230/-
250/-

e joubeerandfood@gmall com
Q/Nakkl Lake; ‘Mount Abu (RAJASTHAN) - 307501
£ 8 94141 54488 | 9057574737
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